Places to eat guide & taxi information

All the places to eat listed we eat in ourselves or have been recommended by guests.

Please note distances are approximate. We thoroughly recommend that you book in advance

especially at weekends and Bank Holidays (some establishments stop serving at 8pm).

*Taxis are rare around Helmsley, it is advisable to book before you arrive.

Restaurant or Inn

Fusion Spice (Indian) - Nawton

Gl Sukawaka at Canadian Fields - Nawton
The Plough Inn - Wombleton

The Star Inn - Harome

Gepetto’s (Italian) - Helmsley

The Feathers - Helmsley

The Royal Oak - Gillamoor

The Fox & Hounds - Sinnington

The Crown - Hutton le Hole

The Hare Inn - Scawton

Blacksmiths Arms - Lastingham

The White Swan - Ampleforth

Lion Inn - Blakey Ridge (top of the moors)

Miles

300 yds
0.75
15
3
3
3
5.3
6.5
7
7.6
9
10
13

Telephone

01439 772400
01439 772409
01751 431356
01439 770082
01439 770479
01439 770275
01751 431414
01751 431577
01751 417343
01845 597769
01751 417247
01439 788239
01751 417320

Local Taxi Numbers*

Telephone

Red Private Hire (7 Seats)

Nigels (16, 8 & 4 Seats)

Moorside Private Hire (4, 6 & 8 Seats)

Ryedale’s Comfy Cars & Taxis (8, 6 & 4 seats)

07760 160244

01751 432795
07960 649354

07842 640359

01439 377277
01751 242252

Plumpton Court High Street - Nawton - Near Helmsley - North Yorkshire YO62 7TT

Telephone 01439 771223 Email us today mail@plumptoncourt.com




